SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

(CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007

1st LIST OF DIRECT MERIT LIST FOR M.A.(Pol. Sc.)
LAST DATE OF ADMISSION-11TH AUGUST, 2015

SNO

Course
1 MA Pol Sc
2 MA Pol Sc
3 MA Pol Sc
4 MA Pol Sc
5 MA Pol Sc
6 MA Pol Sc
7 MA Pol Sc
8 MA Pol Sc
9 MA Pol Sc
10 MA Pol Sc
11 MA Pol Sc
12 MA Pol Sc
13 MA Pol Sc
14 MA Pol Sc
15 MA Pol Sc
16 MA Pol Sc
17 MA Pol Sc
18 MA Pol Sc
19 MA Pol Sc
20 MA Pol Sc
21 MA Pol Sc
22 MA Pol Sc
23 MA Pol Sc
24 MA Pol Sc
25 MA Pol Sc
26 MA Pol Sc

Category Roll No Student Name
General 17712000087 AYUSHIE

General 12039227070 N Eshika

General 11022227028 RAVI SHANKAR JHA
General 12014227010 ANJU BHATT
General 12021227084 VIKASH ROUSHAN
General 12003216007 shalini rai
General 12014227141 SRISHTI SALWAN
General 12014227076 Nancy Goel
General 12021227013 Anamika Biswas
General 12034227027 DIVYA RAI
General 12029227089 PRIYANKA BARMA
General 12048227014 CHARUL MAHUR
General 12014227159 VARLEEN KAUR
General 11047227072 SUSHMA

General 11049227001 MANOJ PANDEY

sC 12036227009 Ashwani Kumar

General 12041227031 PRIYANKA BOSE
General 12063227021 PALLAVI CHAUDHARY
General 11029227016 MEDHA BHATNAGAR
General 12074227003 AASMEEN

ST 12032227029 Niang Thian Mawi

SC 12041227022 kusum

General 6044702 Rieshma Aneja
General 12058227007 Arnab Chakraborty
General 11084227022 Nisha Malik

General 12063227013 IMRAN KHAN

mobile

9915629224
9582193376
8506985708
9891384526
8287711321
9711070462
9654433021
9971937249
9717864181
8285384112
8285314437
7838230478
9811163662
8826614286
9013931788
9599924745
9540457729
9555195448
9871373889
9990784188
8106840907
9015524166
8054765423
7503556628
8587061710
8800936217

CATG-open

Marks Obt Max Marks percentage

1824 2400 76.00%
1644 2400 68.50%
1611 2400 67.13%
1588 2400 66.17%
1584 2400 66.00%
1314 2000 65.70%
1575 2400  65.63%
1567 2400  65.29%
1567 2400  65.29%
1565 2400 65.21%
1562 2400  65.08%
1557 2400 64.88%
1556 2400 64.83%
1555 2400 64.79%
1553 2400 64.71%
1549 2400  64.54%
1548 2400  64.50%
1540 2400 64.17%
1539 2400 64.13%
1538 2400 64.08%
1537 2400 64.04%
1534 2400 63.92%

702 1100 63.82%
1531 2400 63.79%
1529 2400 63.71%
1526 2400 63.58%

=



27 MA Pol Sc
28 MA Pol Sc
29 MA Pol Sc
30 MA Pol Sc
31 MA Pol Sc
32 MA Pol Sc
33 MA Pol Sc
34 MA Pol Sc
35 MA Pol Sc
36 MA Pol Sc
37 MA Pol Sc
38 MA Pol Sc
39 MA Pol Sc
40 MA Pol Sc
41 MA Pol Sc
42 MA Pol Sc
43 MA Pol Sc
44 MA Pol Sc
45 MA Pol Sc
46 MA Pol Sc
47 MA Pol Sc
48 MA Pol Sc
49 MA Pol Sc
50 MA Pol Sc
51 MA Pol Sc
52 MA Pol Sc
53 MA Pol Sc
54 MA Pol Sc
55 MA Pol Sc
56 MA Pol Sc
57 MA Pol Sc
58 MA Pol Sc
59 MA Pol Sc

General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
General
0BC

5C
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC

ST

General
General
0OBC
General
General
0BC

12064227092 sana farooq
12033227004 ABHA KUMARI
12079227001 SHRADHA DHASMANA
12029227038 geeta kashyap
12075227053 POONAM
11084227041 SHIVANGINI BISHT
12014227074 MONIKA SINGH
11071227010 VISHAL
11043227021 LALITA VEDWAN
4103549 Swati Chawla
12031227030 Kiran Bajpayee
11029227017 SWATI
11014227057 SHIVANI SHARMA
11024227041 Kriti Sehgal
12036227030 NIRANJAN
11014227038 POONAM
11071227023 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI
12074227025 KHUSHBOO
11029227034 Vishakha Boni
12022227103 Namita Mathur
12014227008 AMISHA SOOD
12040227013 ANJU.P.S
12008227039 RAINI
12036227015 GEETANJALI JODHA
12043227006 asha kumari
12043227006 asha kumari
12079227010 THEMSHINGPHI KONGHAY
12075227026 JYOTI DRALL
12029227045 Shweta Kashyap
12043227007 BHARTI
11032227010 Deeksha S Gabriel
12076227073 Siddharth Bhardwaj
12024227038 Parveen kaur

gl

7053275507
8802569973
8586936210
8512827811
9716809407
9711592975
8377835982
8744075841
9958845299
9953956762
8745082439
9717678166
9818705984
9910263691
9654965757
8800166205
9711358477
8285749086
8285314692
9873599886
9958021458
9013924324
9891024474
8470988445
9958585664
9958585664
9953933653
9582684292
8447522480
8285150955
8800449111
9810062343
8587809552

1524
1524
1521
1521
1517
1515
1514
1514
1513

567
1510
1510
1510
1509
1509
1505
1504
1504
1502
1500
1496
1496
1493
1492
1492
1492
1492
1490
1489
1488
1487
1486
1486

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

900
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

63.50%
63.50%
63.38%
63.38%
63.21%
63.13%
63.08%
63.08%
63.04%
63.00%
62.92%
62.92%
62.92%
62.88%
62.88%
62.71%
62.67%
62.67%
62.58%
62.50%
62.33%
62.33%
62.21%
62.17%
62.17%
62.17%
62.17%
62.08%
62.04%
62.00%
61.96%
61.92%
61.92%



60 MA Pol Sc
61 MA Pol Sc
62 MA Pol Sc
63 MA Pol Sc
64 MA Pol Sc
65 MA Pol Sc
66 MA Pol Sc
67 MA Pol Sc
68 MA Pol Sc
69 MA Pol Sc
70 MA Pol Sc
71 MA Pol Sc
72 MA Pol Sc
73 MA Pol Sc
74 MA Pol Sc
75 MA Pol Sc
76 MA Pol Sc
77 MA Pol Sc
78 MA Pol Sc
79 MA Pol Sc
80 MA Pol Sc
81 MA Pol Sc
82 MA Pol Sc
83 MA Pol Sc
84 MA Pol Sc
85 MA Pol Sc
86 MA Pol Sc
87 MA Pol Sc
88 MA Pol Sc
89 MA Pol Sc
90 MA Pol Sc
91 MA Pol Sc
92 MA Pol Sc

General
General
General
ST

ST
General
General
General
OBC
SC
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
ST

OBC
General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General

12075227051 POOJA
12024227051 Ritu Agrawal
11029227052 KAVERI BORAH
12029227072 seema meena
12031227053 OMVATI MEENA
11008227060 vani priya
12075227011 ANNU VIJAYRAN
12033227161 MONIKA
1206227019 Asma
12079227013 NARESH KUMAR
12008227042 Rashmi
12048227035 KIRAN
12014227163 YUTSI MISHRA
12014227048 JUHI VARMA
12085227076 Tarun Sagar
12048227037 PREETI CHAUDHARY
12062227035 RANJAN GIRI
12014227157 VANSHIKA PRABHAKAR
12058227047 Sachin Thakur
11084227013 KOMAL
12022227029 AKSHAY BHAMBRI
12034227049 neelu singh
12014227070 MEDHA SHARMA
12079227012 LALRUATZELI PACHUAU
12053227029 PRIYANKA YADAV
11014227029 megha malhotra
12022227004 saurabh shekhar
12059227024 JAGRITI
12073227005 Anshul Gupta
12029227027 RIA BHATNAGAR
12084227036 NISHA RANI
12019227071 neha pandey
12034227060 RUKHSAR

9990696614
8287357674
8588833202
8447508981
7836809218
8527746309
8750349518
8588946415
9873715898
9717591022
9560697293
9716606054
9999491752
9560480351
8802161816
9999832237
8447736152
9582266514
9968244911
9540318740
9953801070
9911919788
8882771768
8750597567
8510090874
9999162547
9654453561
9643351941
9716918839
9582730950
8802221108
7503733534
9910532091

1484
1484
1484
1484
1484
1483
1482
1482
1482
1482
1480
1479
1478
1477
1477
1476
1476
1475
1475
1475
1475
1473
1473
1471
1471
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470
1468
1467
1467

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

61.83%
61.83%
61.83%
61.83%
61.83%
61.79%
61.75%
61.75%
61.75%
61.75%
61.67%
61.63%
61.58%
61.54%
61.54%
61.50%
61.50%
61.46%
61.46%
61.46%
61.46%
61.38%
61.38%
61.29%
61.29%
61.25%
61.25%
61.25%
61.25%
61.25%
61.17%
61.13%
61.13%



93 MA Pol Sc

94 MA Pol Sc

95 MA Pol Sc

96 MA Pol Sc

97 MA Pol Sc

98 MA Pol Sc

99 MA Pol Sc
100 MA Pol Sc
101 MA Pol Sc
102 MA Pol Sc
103 MA Pol Sc
104 MA Pol Sc
105 MA Pol Sc
106 MA Pol Sc
107 MA Pol Sc
108 MA Pol Sc
109 MA Pol Sc
110 MA Pol Sc
111 MA Pol Sc
112 MA Pol Sc
113 MA Pol Sc
114 MA Pol Sc
115 MA Pol Sc
116 MA Pol Sc
117 MA Pol Sc
118 MA Pol Sc
119 MA Pol Sc
120 MA Pol Sc

General
General
General
0OBC
General
SC
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC

SC
General
SC
General
SC

12074227038 NEETI BHARDWAJ
12031227061 PRIYA SINGH
1201422154 USHA

12033227127 KAVITA
12055227028 Parul Mahendru
12029227093 bhawna
12076227051 Pooja Bhardwaj
12049227021 Ankit Pansari

2014 Aastha gupta
12026227034 Abhishek Kumar Singh
12003227068 SAHAR BANO
12014227039 HIMANI SHARMA
12014227029 Divya Mehta
12075227041 Monika sharma
12034227079 sweey
12076227016 DHEERAJ KUMAR
11043227006 ARSHIE RAJ
12049227022 LAMBAMAYUM VICTOR SIN
12076227044 NAOREM PAIKHOMBA MEIT
12019227142 yashvi bansal
12079227033 KEISHAM DONNY
12024227007 ANNU KUMARI
12064227067 Neha Yadav
12074227028 LOKESH
12074227035 MONU
12014227093 POOJA RANI
12074227064 TARANA
12074227021 HARISH

9868462668

BALJEET NAGAR

9716545532
8585993096
9654775744
8285627436
8826158713
8287093500
9971872202
8447686128
7065294058
9899846871
9560873540
9654550993
9871427915
9958934091
9654521518
9015814903
8750173678
7838077741
9971481643
9910089188
7503450254
8287123469
9654252794
7503949069
9910656838
9953390696

j‘l’eacher Incharge

Department of Pol. Science
SOL,DU

60.92%
60.83%
60.75%
60.71%
60.63%
60.63%
60.58%
60.54%
60.50%
60.50%
60.50%
60.46%
60.42%
60.42%
60.33%
60.33%
60.33%
60.33%
60.29%
60.29%
60.29%
60.25%
60.21%
60.21%
60.13%
60.08%
60.04%
60.00%



